2007 5 K RUN RESULTS

MALE

DIVISIO
N
12 Under

12 Under

12-19

20 - 29

30 -39

30 -39

30 -39

40 - 49

40 - 49

40 - 49

NAME

Daniel
Amrhein
Matt
Solley

Marcus
Lonn

Asa Kelly

Brian
Powell
Thomas
Willis
John Mead
Brian
Devilling

Jerry
Brown
Mike
Webster
Greg Mills
Mark
Drallette
Rob
Rafferty
Mike
Devilling
Todd
Gilbert
Stephn
Pankowski

TIME

25:44

32:38

22:00

17:27

18:05

23:30

24:05

31:21

18:19

19:54

20:08
20:54

21:38

22:07

22:30

27:04

PLACE

FIRST

SECOND

FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD



OVERAL
L

50 - 59

50 - 59

50 - 59

60 - 69

MALE

70 OVER

12U

12U

Dale
Moody
John
Swanson
Roger
Dirkse
Rob
Naugle
Ray
Solley

Phil
Archer

Asa Kelly

Ben Blaho
(WALK)

Jamie
Robinson
(WALK)
Ethan
Davenport
(WALK)

23:24

26:25

27:38

38:59

39:32

25:51

17:27

40:36

50:29

50:51

FIRST

SECOND

THIRD

FIRST

FIRST
SECOND

THIRD



