2007 5 K RUN RESULTS

MALE	DIVISIO N	NAME	#	TIME	PLACE
	12 Under	Daniel Amrhein		25:44	FIRST
	12 Under	Matt Solley		32:38	SECOND
	12 - 19	Marcus Lonn		22:00	FIRST
	20 - 29	Asa Kelly		17:27	FIRST
	30 - 39	Brian Powell		18:05	FIRST
	30 - 39	Thomas Willis		23:30	SECOND
	30 - 39	John Mead		24:05	THIRD
		Brian Devilling		31:21	
	40 - 49	Jerry Brown		18:19	FIRST
	40 - 49	Mike Webster		19:54	SECOND
	40 - 49	Greg Mills		20:08	THIRD
		Mark Drallette		20:54	
		Rob Rafferty		21:38	
		Mike Devilling		22:07	
		Todd Gilbert		22:30	
		Stephn Pankowski		27:04	

	50 - 59	Dale Moody	23:24	FIRST
	50 - 59	John Swanson	26:25	SECOND
	50 - 59	Roger Dirkse	27:38	THIRD
		Rob Naugle	38:59	
		Ray Solley	39:32	
	60 - 69	Phil Archer	25:51	FIRST
OVERAL	MALE	Asa Kelly	17:27	
	70 OVER	Ben Blaho (WALK)	40:36	
				FIRST
	12U	Jamie Robinson (WALK)	50:29	SECOND
	12U	Ethan Davenport (WALK)	50:51	THIRD